
Sr. Student Name
Exam

Seat No.
Exam March - 2020 PRN

Academic Year 

for T.Y. Class
Roll No. Student Contact Parents Contact Student Email_ID

1 BHISE KUNAL DEEPAK ANITA 3001464 TYBA Semester 6 2016016400706824 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

2 KASLE VICKY KASHIRAM 3001303 TYBA Semester 6 2014016402421331 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

3 LOBO MEENAL JOAQUIM 3001212 TYBA Semester 6 2016016400707994 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

4 WAGHARE RUPALI GAJANAN SUREKHA 3001396 TYBA Semester 6 2016016400707916 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

5 WAGHODE AATISH VIJAY SUSHILA 3001290 TYBA Semester 6 2019016400928303 2019 - 2020 1067 9653605239 9870547581 -----

MAHARSHI DAYANAND COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400 012

List of Student appearing for Third Year Examination Scheduled in First half of the year 2020 (March-2020) 

Examination will be held in the month of September/October -2020 All Students whose names appear below required to click http://mdcollege.in/final-year-university-examination/ Notice  for more Details )



MAHARSHI DAYANAND COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400 012

List of Student appearing for Third Year Examination Scheduled in First half of the year 2020 (March-2020) 

Examination will be held in the month of September/October -2020 All Students whose names appear below required to click http://mdcollege.in/final-year-university-examination/ Notice  for more Details )

1 ADIVAREKAR DEEPALI PRAKASH 1005499 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493677 2019 - 2020 1086 7021546953 9833343054 ------

2 ADSUL ASHISH MAHENDRA SUJATA 1005500 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400577303 2019 - 2020 1151 9619411898 9930796847 ------

3 AHIRE PRAVIN ARUN 1005506 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494681 2019 - 2020 1301 9987691258 8169465703 ------

4 AIWALE AASAVARI EKNATH 1005510 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492264 2019 - 2020 1087 7710955326 9324076159 ------

5 AMBRE HEMANGI SURYAKANT POONAM 1005516 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579236 2019 - 2020 1152 9870335034 9869362601 ------

6 AMBRE VARSHA ASHOK 1007235 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401495131 2019 - 2020 1003 9867235045 9869184455 ------

7 AYARE SIDDHESH RAVINDRA RAJASHREE 1060411 TYBCOM Semester 6 2013016401606696 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

8 BAGAL AAKASH SUNIL 1005552 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401220075 2019 - 2020 1153 8898650544 8169371080 ------

9 BAHADUR SUMIT SHANKAR 1060413 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578376 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

10 BAIKAR ABHISHEK LAXMAN 1060414 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578426 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

11 BANE PRANAV AJAY 1005568 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578747 2019 - 2020 1154 9969516547 9892432752 ------

12 BENVAL SUJEET KAMAL SINGH 1005584 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400575084 2019 - 2020 1155 7045294147 8898903905 ------

13 BERDE JANHAVI DILIP 1007278 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489784 2019 - 2020 1004 8169825663 9892408257 ------

14 BHADALE SIDDHI VILAS 1005586 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488034 2019 - 2020 1304 9022098877 9867931521 ------

15 BHINGARDE KSHITIJ SANJAY 1005597 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488572 2019 - 2020 1090 8454058909 9619390006 ------

16 BHUWAD PRARTHANA SHANKAR 1007310 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491922 2019 - 2020 1061 8424851623 8928410822 ------

17 BOHRA NISHANK ASHOK 1005619 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494425 2019 - 2020 1305 9619574001 9757396680 ------

18 CHANDORKAR ROHIT GANESH 1005630 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573723 2019 - 2020 1091 8793838328 9082633909 ------

19 CHAUBEY AJAYKUMAR JATASHANKAR 1060426 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572615 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

20 CHAUHAN KOMAL KAILASH 1005639 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016402082507 2019 - 2020 1157 8983571743 9920269612 ------

21 CHAVAN ANKITA AVINASH 1007343 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489343 2019 - 2020 1072 7700046542 9833120138 ------

22 CHAVAN ASHISH RANGNATH 1005648 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491671 2019 - 2020 1092 8169207006 9967081817 ------

23 CHAVAN MANASI SAWLARAM 1007350 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491303 2019 - 2020 1006 9167399625 8928440565 ------

24 CHAVAN PRATHMESH PRAVIN 1005655 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490586 2019 - 2020 1159 9819481209 9821661566 ------

25 CHAVAN RAHUL PRADIP 1007354 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492306 2019 - 2020 1063 7303747476 7718088720 ------

26 CHAVAN SIDDHESH RAVINDRA 1005659 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488676 2019 - 2020 1093 8291514125 8108228759 ------

27 CHOUGULE DHANSHRI BAJARANG 1007382 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494947 2019 - 2020 1007 9987107248 9769839624 ------

28 DALVI SHWETA NANDKUMAR 1005694 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401217324 2019 - 2020 1094 8356088937 8356088937 ------

29 DALVI VIRAJ VASUDEV 1005697 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401496037 2019 - 2020 1161 9082660180 9004055994 ------
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30 DAMSHET GAURI JAGDISH 1007392 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489544 2019 - 2020 1008 9869327501 8655864353 ------

31 DAPHALE SAHIL MADHUKAR 1005705 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491261 2019 - 2020 1310 9082544307 8879731151 ------

32 DAREKAR ADITI SUNIL 1005706 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490702 2019 - 2020 1095 9920330547 9819974224 ------

33 DEOGHARKAR TANMAY VIVEK 1007399 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490911 2019 - 2020 1009 9619511545 9920359218 ------

34 DESAI MANALI DATTA 1005716 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492055 2019 - 2020 1162 8104880243 9867149403 ------

35 DESHMUKH SHRUTIKA SUNIL 1005720 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400577036 2019 - 2020 1311 8082722564 7718006972 ------

36 DEVLE SAURABH GAJANAN 1005725 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489084 2019 - 2020 1096 9930217190 7304045675 ------

37 DHAGE GAURI DEEPAK SWATI 1005728 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579727 2019 - 2020 1163 8080692389 8976491965 ------

38 DHAKORKAR RAHUL KISHOR 1005729 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400627974 2019 - 2020 1312 9653402408 8104631124 ------

39 DHAWDE ETASHA KISHOR 1005743 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490741 2019 - 2020 1097 7977983230 8652161527 ------

40 DHURI JUILI OMPRAKASH 1005754 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494514 2019 - 2020 1164 7400104991 9820498812 ------

41 DIKOLE PRANALI GANESH 1007427 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488556 2019 - 2020 1010 8879788921 8356922810 ------

42 DINGORKAR RENAVI MILIND 1060448 TYBCOM Semester 6 2014016402419355 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

43 DUKANDE  SIDDHARTH DAYANAND 1005775 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400575103 2019 - 2020 1098 8108353412 9892153119 ------

44 DURGAWALI AKSHAY ANANT 1060454 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016400058381 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

45 FANASWADIKAR ROHINI RAVINDRA 1005780 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493511 2019 - 2020 1165 8108129968 9987143929 ------

46 GAIKWAD SHWETA SAMPAT 1005804 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572727 2019 - 2020 1314 7666512441 9619504389 ------

47 GAJMAL SEJAL RAVINDRA 1005809 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490516 2019 - 2020 1315 9869650160 9702829799 ------

48 GANGA GURUPRASAD GIRISH 1005813 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491937 2019 - 2020 1099 9820527108 9221224087 ------

49 GAONKAR POOJA PRAKASH 1005818 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491775 2019 - 2020 1166 9820908995 9773417200 ------

50 GAONKAR SHWETA SUHAS 1005820 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494352 2019 - 2020 1100 9869304954 9867117765 ------

51 GAWADE VINAYA SHAMSUNDAR 1005831 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493503 2019 - 2020 1101 9702324076 9833618794 ------

52 GHADGE SANKET SADASHIV 1005839 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401495877 2019 - 2020 1318 9326687375 8652026213 ------

53 GHADIGAONKAR SHARAN SURESH 1060458 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401226315 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

54 GHANATE ABHAY RAMESH 1005845 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572124 2019 - 2020 1102 9702113440 9029452199 ------

55 GHOLAP NEETA PANDURANG 1005851 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400571105 2019 - 2020 1169 8691908376 8169672751 ------

56 GHOLAP SHLOK HANUMANT 1005852 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492805 2019 - 2020 1319 9892362244 8355908840 ------

57 GHORPADE SHUBHAM SUNIL 1005856 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491133 2019 - 2020 1103 8779641728 8976534802 ------

58 GOLVANKAR SHASHANK AMIT 1005872 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494785 2019 - 2020 1320 8080859438 9619182238 ------

59 GOPALE  KISHOR  EKNATH 1060463 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401217742 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------
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60 GOREGAONKAR NILESH BABU 1060464 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576957 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

61 GOVEKAR YASH DAYANAND 1007531 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488807 2019 - 2020 1013 9967894344 9967315979 ------

62 GUDEKAR AAKASH SUNIL 1005883 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488073 2019 - 2020 1104 9869800484 9773012532 ------

63 GUPTA ABHISHEK LALCHANDRA 1005888 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489092 2019 - 2020 1171 7208873503 9167091258 ------

64 GUPTA KHUSHABU RAKESH 1005900 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401224421 2019 - 2020 1321 7045794332 9870085144 ------

65 GUPTA RAHUL RAJENDRA 1005911 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493944 2019 - 2020 1172 8657682286 9221088949 ------

66 GUPTA SUNNY JAGANNATH 1007570 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490532 2019 - 2020 1014 8652694138 8652694138 ------

67 GURAV GANPAT KASHINATH ROHINI 1060478 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400571272 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

68 GURAV SHRUTIKA SANJAY 1007583 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401495823 2019 - 2020 1015 7506353074 9969868253 ------

69 HADKAR SIDDHARTH SANTOSH 1005953 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489896 2019 - 2020 1173 7021426369 9969603355 ------

70 HALADE SAHIL NANDKUMAR 1005954 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490184 2019 - 2020 1323 7045030706 9594991017 ------

71 HINDALEKAR ASHUTOSH RAVINDRA 1060480 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401221651 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

72 JADHAV ANUDEEP GAJENDRA 1005978 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016402209023 2019 - 2020 1107 7208711908 8850913765 ------

73 JADHAV DIKSHA DILIP VANDANA 1060482 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576002 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

74 JADHAV JAYESH SADANAND 1005979 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492562 2019 - 2020 1174 7977715187 8879723949 ------

75 JADHAV NIKITA LADYA 1060484 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401223584 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

76 JADHAV NUPUR NITIN AARTI 1060796 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572801 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

77 JADHAV POOJA MUKUND 1005986 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493782 2019 - 2020 1324 8652565707 9820453299 ------

78 JADHAV SHRADDHA DARSHRATH 1007638 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489157 2019 - 2020 1064 8879902893 9920316863 ------

79 JADHAV SWAPNIL MAHESH 1061904 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401221217 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

80 JAIN KAMLESH BHIMRAJ 1006005 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489722 2019 - 2020 1175 9004436788 9892018498 ------

81 JANASKAR SAYALI PRABHAKAR 1007677 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490482 2019 - 2020 1019 9821923040 7738797045 ------

82 JATHAR KOMAL SURESH 1007679 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491543 2019 - 2020 1070 7021306106 7977056466 ------

83 JAWKAR GANESH DEEPAK 1006043 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491566 2019 - 2020 1109 7045448749 9987745999 ------

84 JUWATKAR SNEHA MANOJ 1006063 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579244 2019 - 2020 1177 8879841808 9769766408 ------

85 KADAM SHRADDHA DATTARAM 1006082 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488564 2019 - 2020 1326 9820465273 7045843029 ------

86 KADAM SIDDHI LAU 1006086 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492651 2019 - 2020 1110 9967297497 9004856019 ------

87 KAMBLE DIKSHA CHANDRAKANT 1006108 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401978761 2019 - 2020 1327 8554025355 8652266984 ------

88 KAMBLE SAMEER ASHOK 1006115 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578264 2019 - 2020 1179 9819252303 9819252303 ------

89 KANADE GAURANGI NITIN 1007748 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491841 2019 - 2020 1065 9137892672 9869064644 ------
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90 KANDALGAONKAR SAHIL SUNIL 1007751 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488185 2019 - 2020 1066 8879221662 9969087353 ------

91 KATE SIDDHARTH NANDKUMAR 1006150 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492167 2019 - 2020 1331 9004843342 9987074438 ------

92 KAWALE ADITYA ASHOK 1006153 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488154 2019 - 2020 1183 9664221540 9773015273 ------

93 KEER SHRUTI SANJAY 1060520 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400574572 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

94 KHADE SHREYASH PRAKASH 1006164 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400577655 2019 - 2020 1332 9029228653 8976371662 ------

95 KHADYE GAURAVI HARSHAL 1060523 TYBCOM Semester 6 2014016402390091 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

96 KHANDE CHANDRAKANT PUNDALIK 1060539 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401227021 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

97 KHANDEKAR KAJAL ASHOK ASHWINI 1006198 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576184 2019 - 2020 1333 9004187721 9987873365 ------

98 KHANEKAR PRAJKTA RAMESH 1006199 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488243 2019 - 2020 1185 7304690709 9969969248 ------

99 KHERATKAR VIKRANT NAGESH 1006213 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490973 2019 - 2020 1186 8828020039 9869483663 ------

100 KOLI VAISHNAVI HEMCHANDRA 1006225 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493476 2019 - 2020 1335 9082675361 8451986210 ------

101 KOLI YAMINI NARESH 1006226 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493492 2019 - 2020 1187 9967787217 9967513766 ------

102 KONKATI ROSHNI SHRINIVAS 1060543 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016402226393 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

103 KONTAM CHANDAN DEVRAJ 1006231 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490884 2019 - 2020 1336 9167398483 9870633698 ------

104 KORGAONKAR SARVESH SAMEER 1060544 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579662 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

105 KSHIRSAGAR RUTUJA KAMLAKAR 1006241 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489142 2019 - 2020 1188 8779622524 8879902893 ------

106 KUMBHAR SUSHANT SANJAY 1006251 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489447 2019 - 2020 1189 9619226852 9930942667 ------

107 KUNDEKAR ARPITA ASHOK 1007863 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490161 2019 - 2020 1022 8097685641 8356002096 ------

108 LAD VRUSHABH RAVINDRA RANJANA 1006267 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572082 2019 - 2020 1339 8652884645 8652884645 ------

109 MAHADIK CHETAN SUDHIR KANCHAN 1006280 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578732 2019 - 2020 1340 8108686366 9594170966 ------

110 MAHAJAN AAKASH BHARAT VAISHALI 1006283 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400574781 2019 - 2020 1192 7678077485 7304667490 ------

111 MAHINDRAKAR SAGAR DAYANAND 1060853 TYBCOM Semester 6 2014016402408013 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

112 MANE KOMAL SURESH 1006311 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491091 2019 - 2020 1341 9082232554 8424808114 ------

113 MANJAREKAR POOJA VIDHYADHAR 1006319 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400574587 2019 - 2020 1193 9869121828 7875432004 ------

114 MARGI YASH DEEPAK 1007925 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492233 2019 - 2020 1067 8652289714 9702393820 ------

115 MISHAL SHWETA SANTOSH 1006357 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490845 2019 - 2020 1195 8850011368 9930914645 ------

116 MISHRA MALIKA MUKESH 1006361 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401263287 2019 - 2020 1344 7900197539 9699698477 ------

117 MISHRA PIYUSH DINESH 1006362 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489181 2019 - 2020 1196 9819142016 9220281729 ------

118 MOKAL SNEHAL SANTOSH 1006377 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576203 2019 - 2020 1345 7045266257 9757329722 ------

119 MORE KULDEEP SAMBHAJI 1006386 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490474 2019 - 2020 1197 8425941434 7045558434 ------
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120 MORE SUSHANT SURESH 1006392 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401226667 2019 - 2020 1346 9004976725 9769354806 ------

121 MULIK RITIKA NHANU 1006399 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491961 2019 - 2020 1198 8767626594 9322396172 ------

122 NAIK AKSHATA AJIT 1008016 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491744 2019 - 2020 1027 9833701898 8291419642 ------

123 NARKAR MAHESH VISHNU VAISHALI 1060876 TYBCOM Semester 6 2014016402402024 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

124 NIKADE POONAM MARUTI 1006447 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491044 2019 - 2020 1199 9076095675 9167613696 ------

125 NIKAM KIRTI VINESH 1006450 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489505 2019 - 2020 1348 8850870106 9821603195 ------

126 PADAVE SAMRUDDHI ANANT ASHWINI 1006464 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572905 2019 - 2020 1200 7506219138 9833468609 ------

127 PAL BHAVESH SHIVBAHADUR 1006468 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490926 2019 - 2020 1349 9653408920 9930490642 ------

128 PALANDE AISHWARYA AJAY 1008050 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493171 2019 - 2020 1068 9769064623 8452051172 ------

129 PARAB OMKAR BHIKAJI 1060575 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401222573 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

130 PARAB PRANITA PRAKASH SUVARNA 1006501 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573247 2019 - 2020 1202 9867701321 9969802154 ------

131 PARAB SHANMUKH PRAMOD 1006503 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489045 2019 - 2020 1351 9819781659 8850309254 ------

132 PARALKAR SACHIN SUBHASH SUREKHA 1060576 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573866 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

133 PARATE SHRADDHA ABHAY SANGITA 1006508 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573495 2019 - 2020 1203 7021542089 9594034094 ------

134 PARBULKAR MUSKAN HARUN 1008082 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490501 2019 - 2020 1028 9870787266 9870787829 ------

135 PARDESHI VISHAL NANDKISHOR KIRAN 1060885 TYBCOM Semester 6 2014016402420277 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

136 PASHTE SIDDHI RAVINDRA 1008093 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490257 2019 - 2020 1031 7021903025 9892833205 ------

137 PATANKAR SAILEE KRISHNA 1008099 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488212 2019 - 2020 1032 9819184325 9222694843 ------

138 PATHADE PRATIKSHA ASHOK CHANDRAKALA 1060582 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579557 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

139 PATIL AISHWARYA JAYASINGRAO 1006544 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490772 2019 - 2020 1204 8291027241 9867571263 ------

140 PATIL ARCHANA NITIN 1006549 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401220423 2019 - 2020 1205 9819112498 8779196181 ------

141 PATIL KOMAL MARUTI 1008123 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489312 2019 - 2020 1034 9870765683 9870765684 ------

142 PATIL PANKAJ VITTHAL JAYASHRI 1006560 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400575617 2019 - 2020 1354 8097900109 9769451277 ------

143 PATIL RAKSHA RAJESH 1006564 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490667 2019 - 2020 1355 7302442804 9604285602 ------

144 PATIL SHRADDHA VIVEKANAND 1008135 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489327 2019 - 2020 1035 9869950474 8082825556 ------

145 PATIL VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 1006572 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491292 2019 - 2020 1207 8433815097 9769957483 ------

146 PAWAR PRIYANKA SANTOSH 1006587 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579453 2019 - 2020 1356 7304606484 8691801449 ------

147 PAWAR SIDDHI MANOHAR 1006596 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489602 2019 - 2020 1208 9702581478 9969057555 ------

148 PAWAR YASH RAVINDRA 1006599 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492047 2019 - 2020 1209 8369056003 9833820791 ------

149 PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAKASH PRIYA 1006601 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573777 2019 - 2020 1358 9167348781 9167560227 ------
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150 PEDNEKAR SRUSHTI NAGESH 1006603 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401495757 2019 - 2020 1210 8652082846 8097587873 ------

151 PETKAR SONALI SAMBHAJI 1006607 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401225687 2019 - 2020 1359 9821063113 8850208115 ------

152 PHATAK BHAGYASHREE THAKOJI 1060586 TYBCOM Semester 6 2012016401296664 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

153 PUKALE PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA 1008201 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401496126 2019 - 2020 1038 7738776037 9833153296 ------

154 RAI HIMANSHU SHRIDHAR 1006653 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401222944 2019 - 2020 1360 7021998447 9930978290 ------

155 RAJE SONALI SANJAY 1006664 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490555 2019 - 2020 1361 9892879352 9082973225 ------

156 RANE CHINMAY NARSINHA NAMRATA 1006679 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573093 2019 - 2020 1213 9757093450 9869830576 ------

157 RAWAL ASHWINI LOKBAHADUR 1006706 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490122 2019 - 2020 1363 9326434361 9892783353 ------

158 SABLE PRATIKSHA SANJAY 1006714 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576884 2019 - 2020 1215 8928632410 9920182476 ------

159 SAKPAL DARSHANA KRUSHNA 1006724 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492836 2019 - 2020 1364 9833709445 9920975511 ------

160 SAKPAL DIPALI KRUSHNA 1008257 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492546 2019 - 2020 1041 9833709445 9920975511 ------

161 SAKPAL SHUBHA SHIVAJI 1006729 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494054 2019 - 2020 1216 7045800966 9987198328 ------

162 SALASKAR LEENA RAMESH RUCHITA 1060601 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401227895 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

163 SALUNKHE GAURAV GAUTAM 1006734 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579615 2019 - 2020 1365 7710916779 9969066075 ------

164 SALUNKHE SHRADDHA SUNIL 1006736 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401223216 2019 - 2020 1217 8692977564 9029461632 ------

165 SARANG EKNATH BAJIRAV 1060602 TYBCOM Semester 6 2014016400320141 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

166 SARAWADE AKASH RAJU 1060603 TYBCOM Semester 6 2013016401607386 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

167 SATHE DARSHAN DATTARAM 1006761 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490234 2019 - 2020 1366 8850262286 8082261703 ------

168 SATHE PRAJAKTA ANANT SUNITA 1060928 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572236 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

169 SAVLA RASHI PARESH 1008288 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490853 2019 - 2020 1043 9967072002 9920045313 ------

170 SAWANT ANIKET SANJAY 1006767 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401220694 2019 - 2020 1218 9769632209 9930491219 ------

171 SAWANT JANHAVI VISHWAS 1060604 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578183 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

172 SAWANT KRUTIKA  SUNIL 1060605 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401223986 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

173 SAWANT MAYURI RAVINDRA 1008294 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490017 2019 - 2020 1045 8454905627 9323219697 ------

174 SAWANT OMKAR RAMESH 1006775 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490265 2019 - 2020 1368 8369911865 9820747311 ------

175 SAWANT SAMRUDDHI SURENDRA 1006779 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488347 2019 - 2020 1220 7738760509 9833449156 ------

176 SAWANT SIDDHESH NARAYAN 1006782 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489575 2019 - 2020 1369 7021648974 9757168717 ------

177 SAWANT VEDANT SANTOSH 1006785 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492105 2019 - 2020 1221 9757116029 9769110249 ------

178 SHELAR RUSHIKESH ATMARAM SINDHU 1060643 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400571941 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

179 SHETE RAHUL GORAKH 1060956 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572526 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------
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180 SHINDE HEMANT PRAKASH 1006898 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489792 2019 - 2020 1222 7506285668 9969867129 ------

181 SHINDE NEHA SUNIL SANGEETA 1006899 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576683 2019 - 2020 1371 9987139365 9833389467 ------

182 SHINDE OMKAR ASHOK ARTI 1006900 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578724 2019 - 2020 1223 9082034297 7039101045 ------

183 SHINDE PRANALI PRAVIN 1006901 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494793 2019 - 2020 1372 9987771860 9757385797 ------

184 SHINDE PRATISH RANGRAO ASHA 1006902 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572944 2019 - 2020 1224 9594301125 8108727137 ------

185 SHINDE RAVINDRA LAXMAN 1006903 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491872 2019 - 2020 1373 9653303671 9653303671 ------

186 SHINDE SHUBHAM DADASO 1006908 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493163 2019 - 2020 1730 ------ ------ ------

187 SHINDE SHWETA NAVNATH 1006909 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401224251 2019 - 2020 1225 9326261570 9870264363 ------

188 SHIRKE PRANITA SHIVAJI 1006916 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489126 2019 - 2020 1374 8433815682 9821594816 ------

189 SHIRODKAR RAHUL CHETAN 1006922 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489173 2019 - 2020 1226 9167328984 9867809797 ------

190 SHITAP OMKAR PRAKASH PRATIBHA 1060647 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400574243 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

191 SHRIVASTAV KOMAL GOPAL 1008422 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489486 2019 - 2020 1049 7021062505 9867336022 ------

192 SHUKLA CHANDAN VINOD 1006936 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490942 2019 - 2020 1376 9082102717 9833831760 ------

193 SURVE PRASANNA VILAS 1006994 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400579116 2019 - 2020 1229 9619623682 9757494970 ------

194 SURVE RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT 1006995 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401493484 2019 - 2020 1378 8879171240 9987737064 ------

195 SURVE SANTOSH SURYAKANT 1006996 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401220833 2019 - 2020 1230 9082811713 9022061417 ------

196 SWAIN SONU SANTOSH 1007000 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401495781 2019 - 2020 1379 8356812476 9702640688 ------

197 TALEKAR AKASH VISHVANATH VISHAKHA 1060666 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573104 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

198 TALEKAR ANKITA ARVIND ASHWINI 1007005 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573294 2019 - 2020 1231 9702321941 9224413069 ------

199 TAMHANKAR ADITEE DEEPAK 1008491 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488653 2019 - 2020 1053 9082591043 9867250267 ------

200 TANAVADE ABHISHEK VINAYAK 1007020 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400573015 2019 - 2020 1249 9004215742 9004215742 -

201 TANK SUMIT RAMESHCHAND 1060668 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401228055 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

202 TARIBAGAL ROHIT RAJU 1007024 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488467 2019 - 2020 1380 8976439625 9987958678 ------

203 TAWADE ARATI PRAKASH 1007027 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491616 2019 - 2020 1232 9136319754 9969885842 ------

204 TELI PRATHAMESH PRASAD SWATI 1007035 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400578604 2019 - 2020 1381 9004697557 9870336529 ------

205 TEMBVALKAR SAMITA SUNIL 1007038 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016402226795 2019 - 2020 1233 9768944791 8082101712 ------

206 THOMBRE SAHIL PAYAJI 1060672 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401221071 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

207 THUKRUL SAHIL BHASKAR 1007052 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401221546 2019 - 2020 1235 9967828161 7304866868 ------

208 TOSKAR RASHMI ASHOK 1007065 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489881 2019 - 2020 1236 9870279172 9221589852 ------

209 TULASKAR SAILI NITYANAND 1007067 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401496142 2019 - 2020 1385 7045838319 9819891256 ------
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210 VARPE POOJA NILESH 1007095 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401490087 2019 - 2020 1386 9137586383 8652211710 ------

211 VICHARE ALPESH SURESH 1007102 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401226733 2019 - 2020 1238 7977579082 7977427298 ------

212 VICHARE SHREYA MURLIDHAR 1007103 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491311 2019 - 2020 1387 9892098208 9920389880 ------

213 VISHWAKARMA ANUJADEVI MAHENDRAPRASAD 1007106 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401491284 2019 - 2020 1239 7666886213 9821155723 ------

214 VISHWASRAO PRANAY ATMARAM 1007112 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400576717 2019 - 2020 1388 7700011077 9969012290 ------

215 WADHAVAL ASHWIN RAM RANJANA 1007117 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400577284 2019 - 2020 1240 9920837409 9940514071 ------

216 WADKAR AMEY PANKAJ 1007118 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488483 2019 - 2020 1389 8828243282 8691812466 ------

217 WADWALKAR NIRANJAN DILIP 1008559 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489954 2019 - 2020 1057 8419908604 7021161637 ------

218 WALAWALKAR MANASI JITENDRA 1008568 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401488324 2019 - 2020 1059 7039593165 9167698697 ------

219 WAREKAR SAHIL VIJAY 1060689 TYBCOM Semester 6 2015016401222685 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

220 WARISE SWAPNALI SUNIL SARITA 1007131 TYBCOM Semester 6 2016016400572782 2019 - 2020 1241 9594455469 8108418067 ------

221 YADAV SACHIN LALMAN 1007158 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401492183 2019 - 2020 1243 9819305024 9833461821 ------

222 YEDRE SIDDESH SHYAM 1007170 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401489134 2019 - 2020 1390 9867177652 9969375014 ------

223 ZAGDE YASH MANOHAR 1007178 TYBCOM Semester 6 2017016401494561 2019 - 2020 1391 8652315854 9833267139 ------
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1 AHIRE PRAVIN ARUN 1180142 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401494681 2019 - 2020 1301 9987691258 8169465703 ------

2 AIWALE AASAVARI EKNATH 1180145 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401492264 2019 - 2020 1087 7710955326 9324076159 ------

3 AMBERKAR RITESH VISHWANATH 1180146 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401227574 --- --- 9920331118 --- RITESH970@ROCKETMAIL.COM

4 AYARE SIDDHESH RAVINDRA RAJASHREE 1180159 TYBCOM Semester 5 2013016401606696 --- --- 9664989852 --- ---

5 AYRE SHRADDHA DATTARAM 1180158 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401224123 --- --- --- --- ---

6 BAHADUR SUMIT SHANKAR 1180163 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400578376 ---- ---- --- --- ---

7 BAIT ANUJA YASHWANT YAMINI 1180165 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400572074 ---- ---- --- --- ---

8 BOHRA NISHANK ASHOK 1180186 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401494425 2019 - 2020 1305 9619574001 9757396680 ------

9 CHAVAN RESHMA TULSHIDAS SHOBHA 1180201 TYBCOM Semester 5 2008016400820402 ---- ---- --- --- ---

10 CHENDVANKAR KRUTIKA SANTOSH 1180204 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401218494 ---- ---- --- --- ---

11 CHOUDHARI MUKESH KENARAM 1180825 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401494085 ---- ---- --- --- ---

12 DALVI SHWETA NANDKUMAR 1180216 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401217324 2019 - 2020 1094 8356088937 8356088937 ------

13 DESHMUKH SHRUTIKA SUNIL 1180221 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400577036 2019 - 2020 1311 8082722564 7718006972 ------

14 DHAWDE ETASHA KISHOR 1180232 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490741 2019 - 2020 1097 7977983230 8652161527 ------

15 DINGORKAR RENAVI MILIND 1180237 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016402419355 ----- ----- --- --- ---

16 DURGAWALI AKSHAY ANANT 1180241 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016400058381 ----- ----- --- --- ---

17 FANASWADIKAR ROHINI RAVINDRA 1180244 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401493511 2019 - 2020 1165 8108129968 9987143929 ------

18 GAJMAL SEJAL RAVINDRA 1180254 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490516 2019 - 2020 1315 9869650160 9702829799 ------

19 GAONKAR POOJA PRAKASH 1180259 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401491775 2019 - 2020 1166 9820908995 9773417200 ------

20 GAONKAR YASH AMAR AKSHADA 1180260 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016402406285 ----- ----- --- --- ---

21 GHADGE SANKET SADASHIV 1180264 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401495877 2019 - 2020 1318 9892362244 8355908840 ------
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22 GHANATE ABHAY RAMESH 1180266 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400572124 2019 - 2020 1102 9702113440 9029452199 ------

23 GHOLAP NEETA PANDURANG 1180268 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400571105 2019 - 2020 1169 8691908376 8169672751 ------

24 GHOLAP SHLOK HANUMANT 1180269 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401492805 2019 - 2020 1319 8080859438 9619182238 ------

25 GOWNDER ANJALI KRISHNA JAGDESHWARI 1180279 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401217533 ----- ----- --- --- ---

26 GUPTA SUMEET BASANTLAL SHIVKUMARI 1180295 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400578295 ----- ----- --- --- ---

27 HINDALEKAR ASHUTOSH RAVINDRA 1180306 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401221651 ----- ----- --- --- ---

28 HULE SAMRUDDHI UDAY 1180309 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401217444 ------ ------ --- --- ---

29 JADHAV ANUDEEP GAJENDRA 1180313 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016402209023 2019 - 2020 1107 7208711908 8850913765 ------

30 JADHAV JAYESH SADANAND 1180314 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401492562 2019 - 2020 1174 7977715187 8879723949 ------

31 JADHAV NUPUR NITIN AARTI 1180921 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400572801 ------ ------ --- --- ---

32 JADHAV VAISHALI MAHENDRA 1180928 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573731 ---- ---- --- --- ---

33 JUIKAR TEJAS GAJANAN 1180334 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400578697 ------ ------ --- --- ---

34 JUWATKAR SNEHA MANOJ 1180337 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400579244 2019 - 2020 1177 8879841808 9769766408 ------

35 KADAM SIDDHI LAU 1180347 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401492651 2019 - 2020 1110 9967297497 9004856019 ------

36 KALOKHE PRANITA MANOHAR 1180968 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401218374 ---- ---- --- --- ---

37 KAPDEKAR ROHAN RAMDAS JAYSHREE 1180368 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401217846 ------ ------ --- --- ---

38 KATE SIDDHARTH NANDKUMAR 1180373 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401492167 2019 - 2020 1331 9004843342 9987074438 ------

39 KENI ASHADA SHARAD 1180376 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401218552 ----- ----- --- --- ---

40 KHADE SHREYASH PRAKASH 1180377 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400577655 2019 - 2020 1332 9029228653 8976371662 ------

41 KHADYE GAURAVI HARSHAL 1180378 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016402390091 ----- ----- --- --- ---

42 KHANDE CHANDRAKANT PUNDALIK 1180388 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401227021 ----- ----- --- --- ---

43 KOLI VAISHNAVI HEMCHANDRA 1180398 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401493476 2019 - 2020 1335 9082675361 8451986210 ------

44 KONTAM CHANDAN DEVRAJ 1180402 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490884 2019 - 2020 1336 9167398483 9870633698 ------

45 LAD VRUSHABH RAVINDRA RANJANA 1180416 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400572082 2019 - 2020 1339 8652884645 8652884645 ------

46 MAHADIK CHETAN SUDHIR KANCHAN 1180423 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400578732 2019 - 2020 1340 8108686366 9594170966 ------

47 MAHAJAN AAKASH BHARAT VAISHALI 1180424 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400574781 2019 - 2020 1192 7678077485 7304667490 ------

48 MAHINDRAKAR SAGAR DAYANAND 1181026 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016402408013 ---- ---- --- --- ---

49 MALGAVE ANKITA SHANTARAM 1180427 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401227616 --- --- --- --- ---

50 MISHRA MALIKA MUKESH 1180447 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401263287 2019 - 2020 1344 7900197539 9699698477 ------

51 MOKAL SNEHAL SANTOSH 1180452 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400576203 2019 - 2020 1345 7045266257 9757329722 ------



MAHARSHI DAYANAND COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400 012

List of Student appearing for Third Year Examination Scheduled in First half of the year 2020 (March-2020) 

Examination will be held in the month of September/October -2020 All Students whose names appear below required to click http://mdcollege.in/final-year-university-examination/ Notice  for more Details )

52 MORE SUSHANT SURESH 1180454 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401226667 2019 - 2020 1346 9004976725 9769354806 ------

53 NIKAM KIRTI VINESH 1180475 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401489505 2019 - 2020 1348 8850870106 9821603195 ------

54 PADAVE SAMRUDDHI ANANT ASHWINI 1180481 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400572905 2019 - 2020 1200 7506219138 9833468609 ------

55 PAL BHAVESH SHIVBAHADUR 1180484 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490926 2019 - 2020 1349 9653408920 9930490642 ------

56 PARAB LALAN PRASHANT PRADNYA 1180499 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401222615 ---- ---- --- --- ---

57 PARAB OMKAR BHIKAJI 1180500 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401222573 ----- ----- --- --- ---

58 PARAB PRANITA PRAKASH SUVARNA 1180501 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573247 2019 - 2020 1202 9867701321 9969802154 ------

59 PARAB SHANMUKH PRAMOD 1180502 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401489045 2019 - 2020 1351 9819781659 8850309254 ------

60 PARATE SHRADDHA ABHAY SANGITA 1180505 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573495 2019 - 2020 1203 7021542089 9594034094 ------

61 PARDESHI VISHAL NANDKISHOR KIRAN 1181091 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016402420277 ---- ---- --- --- ---

62 PATIL PANKAJ VITTHAL JAYASHRI 1180528 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400575617 2019 - 2020 1354 8097900109 9769451277 ------

63 PAWAR PRIYANKA SANTOSH 1180538 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400579453 2019 - 2020 1356 7304606484 8691801449 ------

64 PAWAR YASH RAVINDRA 1180543 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401492047 2019 - 2020 1209 8369056003 9833820791 ------

65 PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAKASH PRIYA 1180545 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573777 2019 - 2020 1358 9167348781 9167560227 ------

66 PETKAR SONALI SAMBHAJI 1180548 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401225687 2019 - 2020 1359 9821063113 8850208115 ------

67 PHATAK BHAGYASHREE THAKOJI 1180549 TYBCOM Semester 5 2012016401296664 ----- ----- --- --- ---

68 RAI HIMANSHU SHRIDHAR 1180566 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401222944 2019 - 2020 1360 7021998447 9930978290 ------

69 RAWAL ASHWINI LOKBAHADUR 1180586 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490122 2019 - 2020 1363 9326434361 9892783353 ------

70 REVDEKAR INDRANI SANTOSH 1180589 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016402226482 ----- ----- --- --- ---

71 SALUNKHE GAURAV GAUTAM 1180600 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400579615 2019 - 2020 1365 7710916779 9969066075 ------

72 SARANG EKNATH BAJIRAV 1180607 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016400320141 ---- ---- --- --- ---

73 SAWANT KRUTIKA  SUNIL 1180614 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401223986 ----- ----- --- --- ---

74 SAWANT OMKAR RAMESH 1180616 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490265 2019 - 2020 1368 8369911865 9820747311 ------

75 SHINDE HEMANT PRAKASH 1180656 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401489792 2019 - 2020 1222 7506285668 9969867129 ------

76 SHINDE OMKAR ASHOK ARTI 1180657 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400578724 2019 - 2020 1223 9082034297 7039101045 ------

77 SHINDE PRANALI PRAVIN 1180658 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401494793 2019 - 2020 1372 9987771860 9757385797 ------

78 SHINDE RAVINDRA LAXMAN 1180659 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401491872 2019 - 2020 1373 9653303671 9653303671 ------

79 SHITAP OMKAR PRAKASH PRATIBHA 1180667 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400574243 ----- ----- --- --- ---

80 SHUKLA ABHISHEK RAJITRAM MEERA DEVI 1180671 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400577783 ---- ---- --- --- ---

81 SHUKLA CHANDAN VINOD 1180673 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490942 2019 - 2020 1376 9082102717 9833831760 ------
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82 SURVE GANESH SUHAS BHAVANA 1181214 TYBCOM Semester 5 2014016402421002 ---- ---- --- --- ---

83 SURVE PRASANNA VILAS 1180699 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400579116 2019 - 2020 1229 9619623682 9757494970 ------

84 SURVE SANTOSH SURYAKANT 1180700 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401220833 2019 - 2020 1230 9082811713 9022061417 ------

85 TALEKAR AKASH VISHVANATH VISHAKHA 1180705 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573104 ----- ----- --- --- ---

86 TALEKAR ANKITA ARVIND ASHWINI 1180706 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573294 2019 - 2020 1231 9702321941 9224413069 ------

87 TANAVADE ABHISHEK VINAYAK 1180713 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400573015 2019 - 2020 1249 9004215742 9004215742 -

88 TARIBAGAL ROHIT RAJU 1180714 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401488467 2019 - 2020 1380 8976439625 9987958678 ------

89 THOMBRE SAHIL PAYAJI 1180723 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401221071 ----- ----- --- --- ---

90 VARPE POOJA NILESH 1180736 TYBCOM Semester 5 2017016401490087 2019 - 2020 1386 9137586383 8652211710 ------

91 VICHARE ALPESH SURESH 1180738 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401226733 2019 - 2020 1238 7977579082 7977427298 ------

92 VISHWASRAO PRANAY ATMARAM 1180742 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400576717 2019 - 2020 1388 7700011077 9969012290 ------

93 WADHAVAL ASHWIN RAM RANJANA 1180744 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400577284 2019 - 2020 1240 9920837409 9940514071 ------

94 WAREKAR SAHIL VIJAY 1180749 TYBCOM Semester 5 2015016401222685 ----- ----- --- --- ---

95 WARISE SWAPNALI SUNIL SARITA 1180750 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400572782 2019 - 2020 1241 9594455469 8108418067 ------

96 YADAV ARUN BARSATI MURATI 1180753 TYBCOM Semester 5 2016016400579325 ----- ----- --- --- ---
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1 AGAWANE HEMANT DIPAK ANJANA 4001187 TYBSC Semester 6 2016016400686423 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

2 GAIKWAD AKSHAY MURLIDHAR 4000934 TYBSC Semester 6 2016016400667894 2019 - 2020 1021 9594410299 ------ akshu7772@gmail.com

3 ISMAIL HUMMAAD NADEEM 4001189 TYBSC Semester 6 2016016401299721 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

4 JADHAV ANKITA MAHENDRA PRIYANKA 4001295 TYBSC Semester 6 2016016400667082 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

5 JAISWAR AKASH RAMBAHAL 4001066 TYBSC Semester 6 2015016400340162 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

6 KAMBLE RUPALI MALHARI 4001203 TYBSC Semester 6 2012016401301934 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

7 KHANDEKAR MADHURI TATYABA 4000656 TYBSC Semester 6 2014016402420285 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

8 SAWANT SHUBHAM BHALCHANDRA 4000741 TYBSC Semester 6 2014016402365924 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

9 ZAWARE VISHAL BALASAHEB 4001195 TYBSC Semester 6 2013016401612155 ----- ----- ------ ------ ------

1 GAIKWAD AKSHAY MURLIDHAR 4075852 TYBSC Semester 5 2016016400667894 2019 - 2020 1021 9594410299 ------ akshu7772@gmail.com

2 GAWANDE ANISH BHARAT BHAGYASHREE 4075808 TYBSC Semester 5 2016016400666941 ---- ---- --- --- ---

3 JAISWAR AKASH RAMBAHAL 4075854 TYBSC Semester 5 2015016400340162 ---- ---- --- --- ---

4 ROHEKAR HITESH GHANSHYAM 4075730 TYBSC Semester 5 2016016400667236 --- --- --- --- ---

5 SAWANT SHUBHAM BHALCHANDRA 4075868 TYBSC Semester 5 2014016402365924 ----- ----- --- --- ---

6 ZAWARE VISHAL BALASAHEB 4075874 TYBSC Semester 5 2013016401612155 ---- ---- --- --- ---



MAHARSHI DAYANAND COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400 012

List of Student appearing for Third Year Examination Scheduled in First half of the year 2020 (March-2020) 

Examination will be held in the month of September/October -2020 All Students whose names appear below required to click http://mdcollege.in/final-year-university-examination/ Notice  for more Details )


